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Question 1

Answer

1.1 How many Looked After Children (Also known as 

Children in Care) does the council currently have?

824

1.2 How many of these Looked After Children are 
between the ages of 12 and 15?

229

1.3 How many of these Looked After Children are aged 
16-17?

164

Question 2

Answer

2.1. Of these Looked After Children aged 16-17, how 

many are living in semi independent accomodation 

19

provided by unregulated private providers. 

2.2 Please provide the names of these unregulated 
private providers and the average cost per child per 

Average cost per 

week to the council per provider? Commercially 

provider 

sensitive on names.

600.00

1085.00

800.00

2439.36

Of the 19 placements there are 10 providers

2995.00
1032.50

975.00
938.00

1553.97

566.00

Question 4

Answer

4.1 How many Care Leavers under the age of 18 does 

the council currently accomodate in accomodation 

Nil

provided by unregulated private providers? 

4.2 Please provide the names of these unregulated 
private providers and the average cost per child per 

Nil

week to the council per provider?
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